
Leg Total Type Notes

0 Control

Control 18: Embassy Suites by Hilton Austin 

Central 5901 N Interstate Hwy 35 Austin, TX 

78723 open: 04/01 15:07 close: 04/03 09:05

0 0 Right Turn right toward N Interstate 35 Frontage Rd

0.1 0.1 Left Turn left toward N Interstate 35 Frontage Rd

0 0.1 Right Turn right onto Clayton Ln

0.4 0.5 Right Turn right onto Cameron Rd

0.8 1.3 Right Turn right onto E 51st St

0.1 1.4 Straight
At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on 

E 51st St

0.6 2.1 Left Turn left onto Duval St

1.8 3.9 Left Turn left onto San Jacinto Blvd

2.1 6 Right Turn right after P.F. Chang's (on the left)

0.2 6.1 Left Turn left onto Congress Ave.

0.4 6.5 Right Turn right onto Barton Springs Rd

2.1 8.6 Right Turn right onto Rollingwood Dr

1.5 10 Left Slight left to stay on Rollingwood Dr

0 10.1 Straight Continue onto Old Walsh Tarlton

0.4 10.4 Right Turn right onto Wilderness Dr

0.2 10.6 Left Turn left onto Walsh Tarlton Ln

0.4 11 Right Turn right onto Stoneridge Rd

0.7 11.8 Left Turn left onto TX-360 Loop S

1.1 12.8 Right Slight right onto Frontage Rd

0.6 13.4 Right Turn right onto bike path

0.5 13.9 Right Turn right onto S Mopac Service Rd

0.1 14 Left Turn left and stay on Mopac service Rd

0.5 14.5 Right Turn right onto Southwest Pkwy

4.4 19 Left Turn left onto Travis Cook Rd

0.5 19.5 Right Turn right onto Old Bee Cave Rd

1.1 20.5 Straight Continue onto Thomas Springs Rd

1.6 22.1 Right Turn right onto Circle Dr

2.4 24.6 Right Turn right onto US-290 W



0.2 24.8 Right Turn right onto Fitzhugh Rd

0 24.8 Control

Control 19: Chevron - (Taqueria on right side of 

store!) 10900 US-290, Austin, TX 78737 6am - 

12pm open: 04/01 16:37 close: 04/03 12:00

10.3 35.1 Right Turn right onto S Oak Forest Dr

1.7 36.8 Right Turn right onto Bell Springs Rd

2.6 39.4 Left Turn left onto Hamilton Pool Rd

7.7 47.1 Straight Continue onto Farm Rd 962/Ranch Rd 962 E

5.2 52.3 Right Turn right to stay on Farm Rd 962

7 59.4 Danger TRAFFIC

0.1 59.4 Left Turn left onto US-281 S

0.3 59.7 Control

Control 20: Big's Shell - 10541 US-281, Round 

Mountain, TX 78663 6am- 10pm open: 04/01 

18:47 close: 04/03 16:12

0.3 60.1 Right Turn right onto Farm Rd 962/Ranch Rd 962 E

6.7 66.7 Left Turn left onto Old Spicewood Rd

7.6 74.3 Left Turn left onto Fall Creek Rd

1.4 75.7 Straight Continue onto Middleton Rd

0.2 75.9 Straight Continue onto Cypress Mill Rd

2 77.8 Right Turn right onto State Hwy 71 E

0.5 78.3 Left turn left into control

0 78.3 Control

Control 21: Spicewood General Store 9418 State 

Hwy 71 Spicewood, TX 78669 open: 04/01 19:58 

close: 04/03 18:32

0 78.3 Left Turn left out of control and continue along US-71

0.4 78.7 Left Turn left onto Gregg Dr

0.9 79.6 Straight Continue onto Co Rd 404

2.4 82 Straight Continue onto Paleface Ranch Rd

3.4 85.5 Left Turn left onto State Hwy 71 E

2.2 87.7 Left Turn left onto Pace Bend Rd S

0 87.7 Food SERVICES

1.4 89.1 Left Turn left to stay on Pace Bend Rd S

0.6 89.7 Food SERVICES

0.3 90 Right Turn right onto Bee Creek Rd

6 96 Straight
At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto 

Highlands Blvd

2.6 98.6 Right Turn right onto Lakeway Blvd



1.2 99.8 Right Turn right onto Lohmans Crossing Rd

1.1 101 Right Turn right onto Lohmans Spur Rd

0.3 101.3 Right Turn right onto Ranch Rd 620

2.2 103.5 Left Turn left onto Bee Cave Pkwy

1.3 104.8 Food SERVICES

0.1 104.9 Left Turn left onto Bee Cave Rd

4.4 109.3 Food SERVICES

2.8 112.1 Food SERVICES

2.5 114.6 Left Turn left onto Rollingwood Dr

1.5 116 Straight Continue onto Andrew Zilker Rd

0.1 116.1 Left Turn left onto Barton Springs Rd

2 118.1 Right Keep right to stay on Barton Springs Rd

0 118.2 Left Turn left onto S Congress Ave

1 119.2 Right Turn right onto E 11th St

0.9 120 Straight Continue onto San Jacinto Blvd

0.8 120.8 Right Turn right onto Duval St

1.8 122.7 Right Turn right onto E 51st St

0.6 123.2 Straight
At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on 

E 51st St

0.1 123.4 Left Turn left onto Cameron Rd

0.8 124.2 Left Turn left onto Clayton Ln

0.4 124.6 Left Turn left towards control

0.1 124.7 Left Turn left towards control

0 124.7 Control

Control 22: Embassy Suites by Hilton Austin 

Central 5901 N Interstate Hwy 35 Austin, TX 

78723 open: 04/01 22:47 close: 04/04 00:00


